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 March 2024 

Dear Parents/Guardians, 

If your child is in year 6 or above at school and would like to make their Sacrament of 

Confirmation, we would like to invite you to enrol your child for one of the following 

Masses: 

  Friday, 14th June, 4:00pm 

  Friday, 14th June, 6:30pm 

  Saturday, 15th June, 3:00pm 

 

It is a requirement that they are Baptised Catholic, made their First Reconciliation and 

received their First Holy Communion.  

We kindly request that parents attend the parent information session held in the 

Church on Tuesday 30th April at 7pm or Thursday 2nd May at 7pm.  

 

 Registrations online will open 9am 2nd April.  

 

 

Use the following link to register your child OR scan this QR Code:  

 

https://www.trybooking.com/CQKDA
        

 

This enrolment form is also available on our parish website: 

https://www.holyfamilymenai.org.au 

 

The cost of the Confirmation program is $50. This can be paid at the parent information 

session either cash or Eftpos or EFT to Bank Account: 

 

EFT to Bank Account: 

Account Name:  Holy Family Catholic Church 

BSB Number:  062-784 

Account Number:  100000127 

Ref:  Child’s Name / Reconciliation 

 

 

 Please feel free to contact the Sacramental Coordinator with any questions via email or  

 phone.  

  
Nicole Makdessi  

Sacramental Co-ordinator 

Holy Family Parish, Menai 
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Sacrament of Confirmation 2024 Masses 
Register for ONE of the following times: 

Friday 14th June 4:00pm and 6:30pm 

Saturday 15th June 3:00pm 
 

5 Lessons and a Commitment to Attend 5 Masses 

You MUST attend all Five lessons, or your child may not be eligible to receive their Sacrament. 

Children/parents may choose which night they attend each week. All lessons will be held in the 

church. Bring your workbook and a pencil to each lesson. Lesson 5 is a Rehearsal, please 

come to the rehearsal time that matches the Mass you registered for. 

 

You MUST attend ONE Mass per weekend for FIVE weeks.  

Commitment Cards are to be signed and dated by the Priest at the end of each Mass. 

 

Lesson Dates: Commitment to attend ONE Mass per 

Weekend 
Parent Information Session: 

 

Tuesday 30th April 7:00pm or 

Thursday 2nd May 7:00pm 

at Holy Family Church, Menai. 

 

Only required to attend ONE Mass per Weekend 

Sat 4th May 5:30pm, Sun 5th May 8:30am, 10am  

▪ Hand in sheet at the end of mass: 

 “Confirmation Commitment Promise.”  

▪ 1st Priest Signature in Commitment Card 

 

Lesson 1 

Tue 7th May 6:30pm or  

Thurs 9th May 6:30pm   

 

Sat 11th May 5:30pm, Sun 12th May 8:30am, 

10am  

▪ 2nd Priest Signature in Commitment Card 

 

Lesson 2 

Tue 14th May 6:30pm or  

Thurs 16th May 6:30pm 

 

Sat 18th May 5:30pm, Sun 19th May 8:30am, 

10am  

▪ 3rd Priest Signature in Commitment Card 

Lesson 3 

Tue 21st May 6:30pm or 

Thurs 23rd May 6:30pm 

 

Sat 25th May 5:30pm 

Sun 26th May 8:30am, 10am 

▪ 4th Priest Signature in Commitment Card 

Lesson 4 

Tue 28th May 6:30pm or 

Thurs 30th May 6:30pm 

Sat 1st June 5:30pm 

Sun 2nd June 8:30am, 10am 

▪ 5th Priest Signature in Commitment Card 

 

Lesson 5 – Confirmation Rehearsal 
Mon 3rd June 6:30pm (for Mass Friday 14th June 4:00pm) 

Tues 4th June 6:30pm (for Mass Friday 14th June 6:30pm) 

Thurs 6th June 6:30pm (for Mass Saturday 15th June 3:00pm) 

▪ Hand in Workbook 

▪ Hand in Commitment Card 

▪ Hand in Confirmation Card  

Sacrament of Confirmation Masses  

 

Friday 14th June 4:00pm  

Friday 14th June 6:30pm 

Saturday 15th June 3:00pm 
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